Data Sheet
The Agilent DS 40M 2 m3/hr rotary vane pump is a compact and quiet system. The
pump delivers a pumping speed of 1.8 m3/hr at 50 Hz, or 1.3 CFM at 60 Hz, with a
base pressure of <7 × 10–3 mbar, while operating as low as 45 dBa.
The 0.1 kW, single-phase motor is magnetically coupled to the pump shaft through
an enclosed, leak-tight case, eliminating the consequences of pump oil leakage
common to pumps with dynamic shaft seals.
DS 40M Rotary Vane Pump

Exhaust Flange DN 16 ISO-KF
* According to PNEUROP 6602
Ordering information
Dual Stage Rotary Vane Pump Part Number
DS 40M 100 to 120 Vac - 50/60Hz X3703-64000
DS 40M 200 to 240 Vac - 50/60Hz X3703-64001
Oil and Accessories Part Number
Rotary Vane Fluid, AVF 20S Type, 0.5 Liter X3703-64006
DS 40M Oil Mist Trap 3/4 G X3703-64003
DS 40M Oil Mist Trap Cartdrige (Pkg. of 2) X3703-64004
DS 40M Maintenance Kit X3703-64005
DS 40M Oil Drain Extension X3703-64007
NW 16 Centering Ring Viton KC16AV
NW 16 Aluminum Clamp KQ16AWP